•	 Universal 2.5" OD cartridge filter housing
•	 ASME design/non-code
•	 SS304 and SS316 are NSF/ANSI 61 certified
Multi-Cartridge Filter Housings
GL SERIES
Multi-purpose industrial ASME code (“U” & “UM“)
and non-code design housings.
Air & Gas

2-
20
55 Stafford Court, Cambridge, ON  N1T 1B3    P  (519) 623-7448    F  (519) 623-8807
For more information, e-mail: info@fil-trek.com or visit Fil-Trek.com 4/4
•	 Cartridge Filter Housing
•	 ASME Design/Non-Code
•	 NSF/ANSI 61 CertifiedMulti-Cartridge Filter Housings
GL SERIES
NOTE: Above dimensions are for Style A. For other options contact factory.
MODEL
SHIPPING
WGT (LBS) A B C D E
GL04-001-4-2F 100 4 1/2" 21 1/2" 14" 14" 62"
GL06-003-4-2F 150 6 5/8" 22 1/2" 15" 16" 64"
GL08-006-4-3F 240 8 5/8" 26" 17" 18" 66"
GL10-010-4-3F 280 10 3/4" 27" 18" 20" 66"
GL12-012-4-4F 320 12 1/2" 28" 18" 22" 80"
GL13-015-4-4F 330 13 1/2" 28" 18" 24" 80"
GL14-019-4-4F 340 14 1/2" 28" 18" 26" 80"
GL16-025-4-6F 380 16 1/2" 35" 20" 28" 84"
GL18-032-4-6F 460 18 1/2" 35" 20" 30" 84"
GL20-040-4-6F 550 20 1/2" 35" 20" 34" 86"
GL22-052-4-8F 680 22 1/2" 39 1/2" 22" 36" 90"
GL24-060-4-8F 750 24 1/2" 39 1/2" 22" 38" 92"
GL26-068-4-8F 850 26 1/2" 44" 24" 40" 94"
GL28-081-4-10F 1000 28 1/2" 47" 26" 44" 98"
GL30-093-4-10F 1100 30 1/2" 48" 27" 46" 98"
GL32-112-4-10F 1400 32 5/8" 52" 28" 48" 102"
GL34-122-4-12F 1650 34 5/8" 52" 28" 52" 102"
GL36-142-4-12F 1850 36 5/8" 54" 30" 54" 104"
GL38-150-4-14F 2050 38 5/8" 60" 33" 56" 110"
GL40-180-4-14F 2350 40 5/8" 60" 33" 58" 100"
GL42-195-4-14F 2650 42 3/4" 59" 33" 60" 100"
GL44-211-4-16F 2850 44 3/4" 62" 35" 64" 102"
GL46-230-4-16F 3000 46 3/4" 62" 35" 66" 104"
GL48-258-4-16F 3375 48 7/8" 63" 36" 66" 104"
GL50-280-4-16F 3650 50 7/8" 65" 38" 70" 108"
GL52-300-4-16F 3850 52 7/8" 65" 38" 72" 108"
GL54-330-4-16F 4150 54 7/8" 65" 38" 74" 108"
GL56-351-4-16F 4650 56 7/8" 65" 38" 76" 110"
GL58-375-4-16F 5000 58 7/8" 69" 39" 78" 114"
GL60-402-4-16F 5200 60 7/8" 71 1/4" 40" 80" 116"
CHART LEGEND
A	 OUTSIDE DIAMETER
B	 FLOOR TO INLET